附件： 四川中医药高等专科学校2016年下半年直接考核招聘教师情况公示表 
	序
号 
	姓名 
	性别 
	毕业学校 
	专业 
	学历 
	考核成绩 
	名次 
	体检结论 
	综合考核 
	应聘岗位 
	聘用情况 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	试讲成绩（60%） 
	面试成绩（40%） 
	总分 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 
	龚琬 
	女 
	日本静冈县立大学 
	食品营养科学 
	硕士研究生 
	47.64 
	31.44 
	79.08 
	1 
	合格 
	合格 
	教师H 
	拟聘用 
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